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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
13.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11 - 12 godina

1. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 2:37.71 428
25m: 18.37 18.37 75m: 57.60 19.78 125m: 1:38.62 20.75 175m: 2:18.62 19.76
50m: 37.82 19.45 100m: 1:17.87 20.27 150m: 1:58.86 20.24 200m: 2:37.71 19.09

2. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 2:38.85 419
25m: 17.67 17.67 75m: 56.40 19.89 125m: 1:37.20 20.56 175m: 2:18.82 20.94
50m: 36.51 18.84 100m: 1:16.64 20.24 150m: 1:57.88 20.68 200m: 2:38.85 20.03

3. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 2:43.24 386
25m: 18.71 18.71 75m: 58.79 20.58 150m: 2:02.56 21.21 200m: 2:43.24 19.61
50m: 38.21 19.50 125m: 1:41.35 42.56 175m: 2:23.63 21.07

4. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 2:45.31 372
25m: 19.89 19.89 75m: 1:01.54 21.06 125m: 1:43.58 20.94 175m: 2:25.27 20.61
50m: 40.48 20.59 100m: 1:22.64 21.10 150m: 2:04.66 21.08 200m: 2:45.31 20.04

5. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 3:05.17 265
25m: 22.55 22.55 100m: 1:32.23 48.06 150m: 2:19.88 24.14 200m: 3:05.17 21.90
50m: 44.17 21.62 125m: 1:55.74 23.51 175m: 2:43.27 23.39

13 - 14 godina

1. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 2:21.58 592
25m: 16.01 16.01 75m: 50.47 17.63 125m: 1:26.28 17.95 175m: 2:03.13 18.71
50m: 32.84 16.83 100m: 1:08.33 17.86 150m: 1:44.42 18.14 200m: 2:21.58 18.45

2. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 2:25.80 542
25m: 16.63 16.63 75m: 52.55 18.31 125m: 1:29.83 18.79 175m: 2:07.57 18.91
50m: 34.24 17.61 100m: 1:11.04 18.49 150m: 1:48.66 18.83 200m: 2:25.80 18.23

3. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 2:27.54 523
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 53.37 18.48 125m: 1:30.97 19.03 175m: 2:09.36 19.02
50m: 34.89 18.22 100m: 1:11.94 18.57 150m: 1:50.34 19.37 200m: 2:27.54 18.18

4. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 2:29.28 505
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 54.08 18.86 125m: 1:29.15 15.63 175m: 2:03.36 11.19
50m: 35.22 18.32 100m: 1:13.52 19.44 150m: 1:52.17 23.02 200m: 2:29.28 25.92

5. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 2:37.64 429
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:18.24 19.76 175m: 2:19.68 20.60
75m: 58.48 20.70 150m: 1:59.08 40.84 200m: 2:37.64 17.96

6. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 2:40.16 409
25m: 18.68 18.68 75m: 58.53 20.32 125m: 1:39.93 20.60 175m: 2:20.91 20.26
50m: 38.21 19.53 100m: 1:19.33 20.80 150m: 2:00.65 20.72 200m: 2:40.16 19.25

7. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 2:43.60 384
25m: 18.30 18.30 75m: 58.46 20.48 125m: 1:41.11 21.45 175m: 2:24.40 21.64
50m: 37.98 19.68 100m: 1:19.66 21.20 150m: 2:02.76 21.65 200m: 2:43.60 19.20

8. Anastasija Tepić 14 Olymp, BL 2:46.22 366
25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 58.89 20.62 125m: 1:41.98 21.94 175m: 2:25.77 21.76
50m: 38.27 19.82 100m: 1:20.04 21.15 150m: 2:04.01 22.03 200m: 2:46.22 20.45

9. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 3:01.39 281
25m: 20.00 20.00 75m: 1:04.15 22.61 125m: 1:50.71 23.46 175m: 2:37.99 23.56
50m: 41.54 21.54 100m: 1:27.25 23.10 150m: 2:14.43 23.72 200m: 3:01.39 23.40
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 200m Leđno/Back

15 - 18 godina

1. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 2:21.62 592
25m: 16.49 16.49 75m: 50.75 17.46 125m: 1:26.62 17.97 175m: 2:04.17 18.73
50m: 33.29 16.80 100m: 1:08.65 17.90 150m: 1:45.44 18.82 200m: 2:21.62 17.45

2. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 2:22.01 587
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 50.76 17.42 125m: 1:26.50 18.00 175m: 2:03.84 18.78
50m: 33.34 17.08 100m: 1:08.50 17.74 150m: 1:45.06 18.56 200m: 2:22.01 18.17

3. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 2:30.88 489
25m: 24.88 24.88 75m: 50.19 17.52 125m: 1:28.10 19.41 175m: 2:09.76 21.26
50m: 32.67 7.79 100m: 1:08.69 18.50 150m: 1:48.50 20.40 200m: 2:30.88 21.12

4. Kalina Stojanovska 15 Neptun, SK 2:33.83 462
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 53.75 18.89 125m: 1:33.28 20.02 175m: 2:13.99 20.10
50m: 34.86 17.78 100m: 1:13.26 19.51 150m: 1:53.89 20.61 200m: 2:33.83 19.84

5. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 2:39.23 416
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 57.27 19.72 125m: 1:37.63 20.43 175m: 2:19.13 20.70
50m: 37.55 19.17 100m: 1:17.20 19.93 150m: 1:58.43 20.80 200m: 2:39.23 20.10

6. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 2:41.13 402
25m: 18.51 18.51 75m: 58.29 20.51 125m: 1:39.65 20.95 175m: 2:21.46 20.93
50m: 37.78 19.27 100m: 1:18.70 20.41 150m: 2:00.53 20.88 200m: 2:41.13 19.67

7. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 3:02.37 277
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:30.70 23.11 150m: 2:17.88 23.53 200m: 3:02.37 21.48
75m: 1:07.59 23.18 125m: 1:54.35 23.65 175m: 2:40.89 23.01

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 2:21.58 592
25m: 16.01 16.01 75m: 50.47 17.63 125m: 1:26.28 17.95 175m: 2:03.13 18.71
50m: 32.84 16.83 100m: 1:08.33 17.86 150m: 1:44.42 18.14 200m: 2:21.58 18.45

2. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 2:21.62 592
25m: 16.49 16.49 75m: 50.75 17.46 125m: 1:26.62 17.97 175m: 2:04.17 18.73
50m: 33.29 16.80 100m: 1:08.65 17.90 150m: 1:45.44 18.82 200m: 2:21.62 17.45

3. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 2:22.01 587
25m: 16.26 16.26 75m: 50.76 17.42 125m: 1:26.50 18.00 175m: 2:03.84 18.78
50m: 33.34 17.08 100m: 1:08.50 17.74 150m: 1:45.06 18.56 200m: 2:22.01 18.17

4. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 2:25.80 542
25m: 16.63 16.63 75m: 52.55 18.31 125m: 1:29.83 18.79 175m: 2:07.57 18.91
50m: 34.24 17.61 100m: 1:11.04 18.49 150m: 1:48.66 18.83 200m: 2:25.80 18.23

5. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 2:27.54 523
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 53.37 18.48 125m: 1:30.97 19.03 175m: 2:09.36 19.02
50m: 34.89 18.22 100m: 1:11.94 18.57 150m: 1:50.34 19.37 200m: 2:27.54 18.18

6. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 2:29.28 505
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 54.08 18.86 125m: 1:29.15 15.63 175m: 2:03.36 11.19
50m: 35.22 18.32 100m: 1:13.52 19.44 150m: 1:52.17 23.02 200m: 2:29.28 25.92

7. Monika Rafka Liatsou 17 Nicosia, CYP 2:30.88 489
25m: 24.88 24.88 75m: 50.19 17.52 125m: 1:28.10 19.41 175m: 2:09.76 21.26
50m: 32.67 7.79 100m: 1:08.69 18.50 150m: 1:48.50 20.40 200m: 2:30.88 21.12

8. Kalina Stojanovska 15 Neptun, SK 2:33.83 462
25m: 17.08 17.08 75m: 53.75 18.89 125m: 1:33.28 20.02 175m: 2:13.99 20.10
50m: 34.86 17.78 100m: 1:13.26 19.51 150m: 1:53.89 20.61 200m: 2:33.83 19.84

9. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 2:37.64 429
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:18.24 19.76 175m: 2:19.68 20.60
75m: 58.48 20.70 150m: 1:59.08 40.84 200m: 2:37.64 17.96
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 2:37.71 428
25m: 18.37 18.37 75m: 57.60 19.78 125m: 1:38.62 20.75 175m: 2:18.62 19.76
50m: 37.82 19.45 100m: 1:17.87 20.27 150m: 1:58.86 20.24 200m: 2:37.71 19.09

11. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 2:38.85 419
25m: 17.67 17.67 75m: 56.40 19.89 125m: 1:37.20 20.56 175m: 2:18.82 20.94
50m: 36.51 18.84 100m: 1:16.64 20.24 150m: 1:57.88 20.68 200m: 2:38.85 20.03

12. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 2:39.23 416
25m: 18.38 18.38 75m: 57.27 19.72 125m: 1:37.63 20.43 175m: 2:19.13 20.70
50m: 37.55 19.17 100m: 1:17.20 19.93 150m: 1:58.43 20.80 200m: 2:39.23 20.10

13. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 2:40.16 409
25m: 18.68 18.68 75m: 58.53 20.32 125m: 1:39.93 20.60 175m: 2:20.91 20.26
50m: 38.21 19.53 100m: 1:19.33 20.80 150m: 2:00.65 20.72 200m: 2:40.16 19.25

14. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 2:41.13 402
25m: 18.51 18.51 75m: 58.29 20.51 125m: 1:39.65 20.95 175m: 2:21.46 20.93
50m: 37.78 19.27 100m: 1:18.70 20.41 150m: 2:00.53 20.88 200m: 2:41.13 19.67

15. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 2:43.24 386
25m: 18.71 18.71 75m: 58.79 20.58 150m: 2:02.56 21.21 200m: 2:43.24 19.61
50m: 38.21 19.50 125m: 1:41.35 42.56 175m: 2:23.63 21.07

16. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 2:43.60 384
25m: 18.30 18.30 75m: 58.46 20.48 125m: 1:41.11 21.45 175m: 2:24.40 21.64
50m: 37.98 19.68 100m: 1:19.66 21.20 150m: 2:02.76 21.65 200m: 2:43.60 19.20

17. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 2:45.31 372
25m: 19.89 19.89 75m: 1:01.54 21.06 125m: 1:43.58 20.94 175m: 2:25.27 20.61
50m: 40.48 20.59 100m: 1:22.64 21.10 150m: 2:04.66 21.08 200m: 2:45.31 20.04

18. Anastasija Tepić 14 Olymp, BL 2:46.22 366
25m: 18.45 18.45 75m: 58.89 20.62 125m: 1:41.98 21.94 175m: 2:25.77 21.76
50m: 38.27 19.82 100m: 1:20.04 21.15 150m: 2:04.01 22.03 200m: 2:46.22 20.45

19. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 3:01.39 281
25m: 20.00 20.00 75m: 1:04.15 22.61 125m: 1:50.71 23.46 175m: 2:37.99 23.56
50m: 41.54 21.54 100m: 1:27.25 23.10 150m: 2:14.43 23.72 200m: 3:01.39 23.40

20. Iris Freeman 15 Pilot Swim, SK 3:02.37 277
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:30.70 23.11 150m: 2:17.88 23.53 200m: 3:02.37 21.48
75m: 1:07.59 23.18 125m: 1:54.35 23.65 175m: 2:40.89 23.01

21. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 3:05.17 265
25m: 22.55 22.55 100m: 1:32.23 48.06 150m: 2:19.88 24.14 200m: 3:05.17 21.90
50m: 44.17 21.62 125m: 1:55.74 23.51 175m: 2:43.27 23.39


